
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List  

Date:__December 21, 2023______________ 

RFQ#/RFP#:_488035, 488036 

Scope of Work:_IDIQ Contract for Layered Access (LAC), CCTV & Intercom Repair/Maintenance, Citywide with Borough 
Focus________________________________ 
 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email:_Iliana Diaz 
iliana.diaz@nycha.nyc.gov___________________________________________ 
 

 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone 
Number 

MWBE 
Status* 

Iliana Diaz NYCHA Iliana.diaz@nycha.nyc.gov   

John Englebert NYCHA John.Englebert@nycha.nyc.gov   

Edwar Guerra NYCHA Edwar.Guerra @nycha.nyc.gov   

Christina Gencarelli NYCHA Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov   

Adina Roman Hardwired Technologies adina@hardwiretec.com  MBE 

Kim Jemco Electric nicholas@jecnyc.com or 
Kim@jecnyc.com  

  

George Patou Jemco Electrical Contractors gpatou@jecnyc.com   

Christian L. Cahill 
Christine Bergold 

CSI Security and Electric Inc. ccahill@csi-security.us 
cbergold@csi-security.us  

718-728-1768  

Julian Tomici Tomex Electronics, Inc. julian@tomexelectronics.com 718-314-1468  

Raji Pilipia Logan Stone Inc. rpilipia@loganstoneinc.com   

T. Stefanova Hertz Electric LLC mail@hertz-electric.com 201-299-6000  

Razvan Pandrea ICAS rpandrea@icascorp.com  718-278-1100  

     

 

*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 
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